
TEACHER CAREER CLUSTER CONTACT INFO
Bertagnolli, Sophia Agriculture, Food & Natural Resources sophia.bertagnolli@slcschools.org
Blanchard, Kyle Financial Lit kyle.blanchard@slcschools.org
Dalton, James Health Science jim.dalton@slcschools.org
Hamilton, Nicholas Engineering & Technolocy nicholas.hamilton@slcschools.org
Jones, Lisa Health Science lisa.jones2@slcschools.org
Leatham, Vonn Drivers Ed vonn.leatham@slcschools.org
Martin, Anne CTE Coordinator anne.martin@slcschools.org
McCoy, Jennifer Arts, Audio/Visual Technology & Communications jennifer.mccoy@slcschools.org
Merkle, Elizabeth Business, Finance & Marketing elizabeth.merkle@slcschools.org
Olschewski, Jon Transportation, Distribution & Logistics jonathan.olschewski@slcschools.org
Ostendorff, Anne Arts, Audio/Visual Technology & Communications anne.ostendorff@slcschools.org
Price, Valeree Education & Training valeree.price@slcschools.org
Slade, Todd Arts, Audio/Visual Technology & Communications todd.slade@slcschools.org
Stewart, Dave Business, Finance & Marketing dave.stewart@slcschools.org
Waldburger, Adia Work-Based Learning adia.waldburger@slcschools.org
Ware, Jon Arts, Audio/Visual Technology & Communications jon.ware@slcschools.org
Yates, Jim Manufacturing jim.yates@slcschools.org

TEACHER CAREER CLUSTER CONTACT INFO
Campos, Robert Health Science robert.campos@slcschools.org
Devine, Aimee Arts, Audio/Visual Technology & Communications aimee.devine@slcschools.org
Dredge, Doug Transportation, Distribution & Logistics doug.dredge@slcschools.org
Grass, Emily CTE Coordinator emily.grass@slcschools.org
Ingebretsen, Sandra Arts, Audio/Visual Technology & Communications sandra.ingebretsen@slcschools.org
Johnson, Craig Manufacturing craig.johnson@slcschools.org
Lester, Cj Arts, Audio/Visual Technology & Communications calleen.lester@slcschools.org
Lynch, Briana Work-Based Learning briana.lynch@slcschools.org
Nielsen, Monique Education & Training monique.nielsen@slcschools.org
Parkinson, Lorna Business, Finance & Marketing lorna.parkinson@slcschools.org
Robinson, Swede Agriculture, Food & Natural Resources swede.robinson@slcschools.org
Simmons, Toni Computer Science & Information Technology toni.simmons@slcschools.org
Skiby, Dylan Agriculture, Food & Natural Resources dylan.skiby@slcschools.org
Vandertoolen, Jean Arts, Audio/Visual Technology & Communications jean.vandertoolen@slcschools.org

TEACHER CAREER CLUSTER CONTACT INFO
Baca, Moses Arts, Audio/Visual Technology & Communications moses.baca@slcschools.org
Bartholomew, Ron Engineering & Technolocy ron.bartholomew@slcschools.org
Davis, Judy Hospitality & Tourism judy.davis@slcschools.org
Delfin, Jamie Arts, Audio/Visual Technology & Communications jamie.delfin@slcschools.org
Doty, Patrick Engineering & Technolocy patrick.doty@slcschools.org
Esterman, Sophia Arts, Audio/Visual Technology & Communications sophia.esterman@slcschools.org
Fedor, Christine Arts, Audio/Visual Technology & Communications christine.fedor@slcschools.org
Jensen, Riley Work-Based Learning riley.jensen@slcschools.org
Hackmeister, Amanda Arts, Audio/Visual Technology & Communications amanda.hackmeister@slcschools.org
Hollenbeak, Madeline Education & Training madeline.hollenbeak@slcschools.org
Jensen, Mary Education & Training mary.jensen@slcschools.org
Leatham, Vonn Transportation, Distribution & Logistics vonn.leatham@slcschools.org
McFarland, Garth Health Science garth.mcfarland@slcschools.org
Morris, Stuart Business, Finance & Marketing stuart.morris@slcschools.org
Powers, Heather Agriculture, Food & Natural Resources / Hospitality & Tourism heather.powers@slcschools.org
Raymond, Susan Business, Finance & Marketing susan.raymond@slcschools.org
Reitz-Larsen, Nicole Computer Science & Information Technology nicole.reitz-larsen@slcschools.org
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Rhodes, Brenda Arts, Audio/Visual Technology & Communications brenda.rhodes@slcschools.org
Rodabough, Matthew Manufacturing matthew.rodabough@slcschools.org
Spencer, Rick Health Science richard.spencer@slcschools.org
Vawdrey, Todd Computer Science & Information Technology todd.vawdrey@slcschools.org
Vonniederhausern, Bryce Transportation, Distribution & Logistics bryce.vonniederhausern@slcschools.org
Wyckoff, Connie CTE Coordinator connie.wyckoff@slcschools.org

TEACHER CAREER CLUSTER CONTACT INFO
Alley, Susanna Law, Public Safety, Corrections & Security
Bishop, Becky Law, Public Safety, Corrections & Security becky.bishop@slcschools.org
Brien, Steven Computer Science & Information Technology steven.brien@slcschools.org
Cox, Dana Law, Public Safety, Corrections & Security dana.cox@slcschools.org
Cracroft, Terese Health Science terese.cracroft@slcschools.org
Drain, Amanda Health Science amanda.drain@slcschools.org
Edginton, Alaina Human Services alaina.edginton@slcschools.org
Ericson, Brian Computer Science & Information Technology brian.ericson@slcschools.org
Hevner, Denise Manufacturing denise.hevner@slcschools.org
Jorgensen, Doug Agriculture, Food & Natural Resources doug.jorgensen@slcschools.org
Lougy, Cody Law, Public Safety, Corrections & Security cody.lougy@slcschools.org
Savageau, Martine Agriculture, Food & Natural Resources martine.savageau@slcschools.org
Taylor, Valerie Human Services valerie.taylor@slcschools.org
Yates, Jim Transportation, Distribution & Logistics jim.yates@slcschools.org

TEACHER CAREER CLUSTER CONTACT INFO

Langman, Steven Business, Finance & Marketing steven.langman@slcschools.org
Morse, James Business, Finance & Marketing james.morse@slcschools.org

TEACHER SCHOOL CONTACT INFO
Baird, Bryant Glendale Middle School bryant.baird@slcschools.org
Hiehiapo, Saineha Glendale Middle School saineha.hiehiapo@slcschools.org
Kirk-Stone, Yvette Clayton Middle School yvette.kirk-stone@slcschools.org
Littlefield, Jill Northwest Middle School jill.littlefield@slcschools.org
Platt, Kimber Hillside Middle School kimberly.platt@slcschools.org
Sagers, Steve Glendale Middle School steve.sagers@slcschools.org
Sebastian, Robert Bryant Middle School robert.sebastian@slcschools.org
Shroyer, Luke Northwest Middle School luke.shroyer@slcschools.org
Streba, Jeff Hillside Middle School jeff.streba@slcschools.org
Thompson, Kent Clayton Middle School kent.thompson@slcschools.orgCo
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